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Full Name of Commiittee Registration Number, if PAC

Friends for Ginther

Full Name of Candidate

Andrew Ginther

Street Address Office Sought District

545 E Town St Mayor Columbus

City State Zip Code

Columbus O H ]43215

: 2019 Annua! Year
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General
Tuly August September Semijannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly Termination

N Amended Report? Report Electronically filed? M D Y
0 5 0 7 1 9

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures vach total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,

cheek box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-gencral period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) tor details.

710,016.13

53,694.00

1,159.60

764,869.73

81,625.51

683,244.22

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION 1S GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE

Don McTigue, Treasurer m 10/31/2019

Print Name and Titke (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature ‘_// Date

Contribution Expenditure Other Total
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