## Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

Full Name of Committee							Registration Number, if PAC				
Friends for Ginther											
Full Name of Candidate											
Andrew Ginther											
Street Address Office Sought										District	
545 E Town St Mayor							Colum			nbus	
City							Si	ate	Zip Code		
Columbus							0_	Н	43215	<u> </u>	
	,	2019									Annual Year
Type of Recognition 1	`	Pre-Primary	İ	Post-Primary		Pre-General	1	Post-Gen	eral		
obe X of Galden copies (5)	- 1	July		August		September					Semiannual
tope)		Monthly	1	Monthly		Monthly		Terminat	ion		
Amended Report?		Report Electro	nically file	1?		1 WELLOW		М		D	Y
YES					Date of El	ections of the first	0_	5	0	7	1 9

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

	\$
Lamountering in very sign is support	710,016.13
	\$
2. Total panegry contributions (From Porm No. 31-A)	53,694.00
	\$
3. Total other income (From Form No. 31-A-2)	1,159.60
	\$
A. Total funds available (auto of lines.), 2, 3) 1/1/1/1/2	764,869.73
	\$
5 Total more processing recommendation (Court of Court of	81,625.51
THE PERSON OF TH	\$
6. Batance on hand (line 4 minus line 5)	683,244.22
	\$
7. Value of in-kind contributions raceived (From Form No. 313-4)	
	\$
8. Value of us tind contributions used (From Form Net 31-727) 32-43-43-43-43-43-43-43-43-43-43-43-43-43-	
9. Gussanding base owed by continue From York A. G	\$
	\$
10. Outstanding John owed by continuines (From Form No. 31 M)	Ψ
	\$
11. Outstanding loans owed to committee (From Form No. 31-k)	·
	\$
12. Value of independent expenditures made (Prom Form No. 1143).	
PEGULANGUM ANTONY 1985	\$
Sum of lines 2. Transcriptions of any new (beauticons); minimized (C. 1.	

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPOI	RT IS MADE UNDER THE PENAL:	TY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER	
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILT	Y OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH I	DEGREE	
Don McTigue, Treasurer		1	10/31/2019
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only	y) Sign	nature	Date
Contribution	Expenditure	Other	Total
pages	pages	pages	pages